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50 Jahre  

Schützen- und Sportverein Sponheim Viktring 

Ergebnisliste 

Preisschießen vom 24. – 28. Juni 2019 

Sportschützenklasse 

  Familienname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

1. Herr URBANZ Martin 50 47 45 43 43 38           

2. Herr SALBRECHTER Gerhard 49 49 46 46 45 45 44 44 44        

3. Herr MACHNÉ Heimo 48 48 47 47 47 47 46 46 46 45 44 42 42 42 39 38 

4. Herr SPORIS Friedrich 47 45 45 43 41 39           

5. Herr NAGGLER Joseph 46 45 45 44 43 42 41 40 38        

6. Herr PICHLER Gernot 45 45 41 39 39 28           

7. Herr STEINBRÜCKNER Johann 45 44 42 41 41 39           

8. Herr FEER Eugen 44 43 39 36 35 31           

9. Herr KAISER Reinhard  44 42 41 41 41 39           

10. Herr ANKERT Franz 44 42 41 40 40 38 35 33         

11. Frau PUSCHNIG Gerlinde 43 29 29              

12. Herr BRUCKMAYER Bernhard 41 39 39 38 36 23           

13. Herr UNTERWEGER Christoph 40 36 35              

Hobbyschützenklasse 

  Familienname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

1. Herr ETTINGER Diethard 49 47 47 47 46 45 44 44 44 44 44 43 37 

2. Herr DRUMMEL Christian 48 47 46 45 42 35        

3. Herr SCHERIAU Helfried 48 47 44 44 44 41        

4. Herr MAYER Christian 48 47 43           

5. Herr PACK Frank 48 46 46 46 45 42        

6. Herr PETRESCHINEK Martin 47 46 46 46 45 44        

7. Frau WERDINIG Melitta 47 46 45 43 43 40        

8. Herr WERDINIG Heinrich 47 45 45 44 44 42        

9. Frau ETTINGER Karin 47 45 44 34 29 16        

10. Herr LANGER Harald 46 44 43 41          

11. Herr SCHWARZFURTNER Josef 46 43 43 34 30 27        

12. Herr MÜHLBERGER Johann 45 45 45 45 42 40        

13. Herr PRETNAR Anton Sen. 45 45 41           

14. Herr PRETNAR Anton 45 42 41 40 37 37 26       

15. Herr TRENNER Marco 45 42 39           

16. Herr KULTERER Karl 44 43 40           

17. Herr URCH Helmut 44 42 40 40 39 31        

18. Frau ANKERT Tanja 44 42 39           

19. Herr PATSCHEIDER Peter 44 39 36 28 27 17        

20. Herr TRENNER Georg 44 38 34           

21. Herr HOFFMANN Manfred 42 38 33 31 30 24        

22. Herr SCHLOTZER Raphael 42 36 33           

23. Herr DROBESCH Walter 42             

24. Herr SCHLOTZER Michael 40 40 13           

25. Herr MICHELI Johannes 37 36 31 29 27 7        

26. Herr PUFF  Gerhard Sen. 21 15 11 8 7 6        
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Jubiläumsscheibe 

 

1. Frau Ankert Tanja      

2. Herr Urbanz Martin      

3. Herr Trenner Georg      

4. Frau Jensterle Brigitta      

5. Herr Puff Gerhard Sen  31. Herr Pichler Gernot 

6. Herr Lesjak Andreas  32. Herr Micheli Johannes 

7. Herr Trenner Marco  33. Herr Drobesch Walter 

8. Herr Steinbrückner Johann  34. Herr Waldner Georg 

9. Herr Schwarzfurtner Josef  35. Herr Mühlberger Johann 

10. Frau Lackner Julia  36. Herr Werdinig Heinrich 

11. Frau Stultschnig Laetitia  37. Herr Germitsch  Ilia 

12. Herr Hoffmann Manfred  38. Herr Jensterle Peter 

13. Frau Werdinig Melitta  39. Herr Patscheider Peter 

14. Herr Rabitsch Norbert  40. Herr Unterweger Christoph 

15. Herr Ankert Franz  41. Herr Scheriau  Helfried  

16. Herr Wrießnig Josef  42. Herr Naggler Josef 

17. Herr Sporis Fritz  43. Herr Drummel Christian 

18. Herr Schlotzer Michael  44. Herr Salbrechter  Gerhard 

19. Herr Wöhry Norbert  45. Frau Stultschnig Silvia 

20. Frau Ettinger Karin  46. Frau Puschnig Gerlinde 

21. Herr Bruckmeyer Bernhard  47. Herr Ettinger Diethard 

22. Herr Pretnar Anton Sen.  48. Herr Kulterer Karl   

23. Herr Urch Helmut  49. Herr Langer Harald 

24. Herr Peterschinek Martin  50. Frau Pichler Barbara 

25. Herr Pretnar Anton  51. Herr Feer Eugen 

26. Frau Trenner Elisabeth  52. Herr Puff Gerhard 

27. Herr Machné Heimo  53. Herr Pack Frank 

28. Herr Mayer Christian  54. Herr Lackner Michael 

29. Herr Kaiser Reinhard  55. Frau Machné Birgit 

30. Herr Schlotzer Raphael  56. Herr Errath Stanislaus 

 

Gratulation den 
Teilnehmern!     


